© 2000 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation DS006478 www.fairchildsemi.com
August 1986
Revised May 2000
D
M
74S
240 • D
M

Inverting 450 mW
Noninverting 538 mW
Ordering Code:
Connection Diagrams
DM74S240N DM74S241N
DM74S244N
Order Number Package Number Package Description
DM74S240N N20A 20-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300 Wide
DM74S241N N20A 20-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300 Wide
DM74S244N N20A 20-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300 Wide
查询DM74S241供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
www.fairchildsemi.com 2